
materiale de constructii

I.D.: 86240687

Data publicarii	23.08.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 814,78 RON - 814,78 RON

Descriere: 1 LAVABILA 15 L BUC 1 92.4370 92.4370 2 PLINTA BUC 22 10.9244 240.3361 3 ACCESORII PLINTA BUC 65 1.6807 109.2437 4 BURGHIU BUC 1 7.1429 7.1429 5 BUTUC USA BUC 1 33.6134 33.6134 6 NEON BUC 2 8.4034 16.8067 7 BEC BUC 5 7.5630 37.8151 8 INTRERUPATOR BUC 5 9.2437 46.2185 9 COMUTATOR BUC 3 12.6050 37.8151 10 CAPAC DOZA BUC 1 1.2605 1.2605 11 FY 1,5 M 3 1.0084 3.0252 12 ADEZIV POLISTIREN BUC 2 23.5294 47.0588 13 STUT APA BUC 2 3.3613 6.7227 14 BROASCA USA BUC 3 33.6134 100.8403 15 MIXER BUC 1 12.6050 12.6050 16 SPUMA PU BUC 1 21.8487 21.8487
